
Your

Support

Makes

This 

Program

Possible

Thank 
You!

This program is made possible through the
support and generosity 

of our partnering sponsors. 

Please consider a contribution 
in support of this community favorite

Thank you for your consideration!
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Sponsorship Support Information

“Your LOGO Here” 
Amphitheater/Band Shell Sponsor

home of the 

Presented by 
Doylestown Township Parks & Recreation



2026 DONOR FORM
 Amphitheater Naming [over 3 yrs] *		 $50,000
 Series Naming [over 3 yrs] *		  $30,000 sold
 Premier 		  $  5,000
 Producer  		  $  3,000
 Summer Signature		  $  1,500
 Acoustic Delight		  $  1,000
 Stage Crew		  $     500
 Music Lover		  $     250
 Friend		  $     100
 Other 		  $ ________
* Please contact us to discuss opportunities that may fit for you.

Name: ______________________________
Contact: _____________________________
Address:  ____________________________
City/St/Zip: ___________________________
Phone:  ______________________________
E-mail:  ______________________________
Website: _____________________________ 

On-site Opportunities (based upon donation level above)

  6/17	 Stevie Mac - Stevie Nicks/Fleetwood Mac ***

  6/24	 Epic Soul - Soul, R&B, Motown ***

  07/01	 River of Dreams - Billy Joel *

  07/08	Jumper Dance - Party Band *

  07/15	 Studio Two - Beatles Tribute ** 

  07/22	Legacy Dance - Party Band **

  07/29	AM Radio - Ultimate 60’s & 70’s Experience *

  08/05	Slippery When Wet - Bon Jovi Tribute ***

  08/12	Rock this Town - “Swingin” Good Time  ***

FOOD TRUCK FESTIVAL

	    09/20	Cherry Lane Band - Classic Rock, R&B, Horns * 

 Mail form and check payable to Doylestown Township to:
Doylestown Township, 425 Wells Road, Doylestown PA 18901 

Questions: (215) 348-9915 or info@doylestownpa.org

Community Leadership • Publicity • Good Will • Tax Deduction • Contribute to Quality of Life • Exposure • Promote Family • Entertain Clients & Friends • “Hot Link” to your website • On-site Presence

Since 1995, Doylestown Township has hosted the annual 
Sounds of Summer Performing Arts Series providing free 
family-friendly entertainment and sponsor exposure to 
thousands of residents and visitors annually. With nearly 
250 performances, the “Thompson Performing Arts 
Series” has become a sought out regional destination. 

Over the years, the Performing Arts Series has featured 
professional and amateur talent of local, regional, 
national, and even international performances. A wide 
variety of styles have been represented including, 
musical genres, theater, dance, magic, comedy, etc. 
The goal has always been to present  the best possible 
opportunity for enrichment, arts appreciation and fun for 
our hard-working community. 

As a business in a competitive marketplace, your 
donation will compliment your commitment to our 
wonderful community. As an individual, your support 
speaks directly to the sense of community we have in 
Doylestown Township. Your tax deductible gift helps to 
ensure the continuation of this annual community favorite 
and also showcases your company’s name to more 
than 6,000 households and 10,000 concert goers from 
the local and regional community. It’s your enthusiasm, 
support and partnership that ensures success.

We are immensely appreciative of our businesses and 
individual partners throughout the community that support 
this awesome series. We hope you’ll join us in support of 
this annual performing arts series as we celebrate free 
music and arts in the park.

Naming: Amphitheater or Series Naming (3-year) 
* Please contact us to discuss opportunities that fit for you.

Premier - $5,000 (4 available) 
•	 	Same as below, plus.

•	 	Full support of one featured performer ***
•	 Business card ad in the P&R Program Guide * 
•	 12-month sponsor logo/link at doylestownrec.org
•	 Inclusion on main stage sponsor board
•	 Recognition at all performances
•	 On-site opportunity - 5 performances
•	 Dedicated VIP parking space (1)

Producer - $3,000 (5 available)
•	 Same as below, plus...

•	 Full support of one regional performer **
•	 9-month sponsor link at  doylestownrec.org 
•	 On-site opportunity - 3 performances 

Summer Signature - $1,500 (5 available) 
•	 Same as below, plus...

•	 Full support of one local performer *
•	 Logo on promotional material distributed including 

social media.
•	 6-month sponsor link at doylestownrec.org 
•	 On-site opportunity - 2 performances

Acoustic Delight - $1,000 (multiple opportunities) 
•	 Same as below, plus...

•	 Name on promotional material distributed *
•	 3-month sponsor link at doylestownrec.org 
•	 Inclusion on main stage sponsor board
•	 On-site opportunity at one performance 

Stage Crew $500 (multiple opportunities)
•	 Same as below, plus...

•	 One-month sponsor link at doylestownrec.org 

Music Lover $250 (multiple opportunities)
•	 Partial series support.

Friend $100
•	  Want to help but have limited funds? This is for you!

* Inclusion in printed materials may be time sensitive

Doylestown Community Performing Arts Series Business & Individual Opportunities We Need Your Help

Thank you!


